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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

28 57 Total Team
9 13 5 MIESES Enger
9 16 16 DIAZ Cesar

29 61 Total Team
29 56 12 ARREDONDO Francisco
27 40 Total Team
15 17 5 MIESES Enger
11 21 16 DIAZ Cesar

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

26 63 Total Team
11 20 3 WILLIAMS Clinton

5 12 7 PHILLIP Marlon
13 76 Total Team
12 63 8 DONALD Kameron
34 63 Total Team
11 14 7 PHILLIP Marlon
11 18 3 WILLIAMS Clinton

Best Scorer 13 46 18 RODRIGUEZ Luis10 44 6 HARRY Enrique

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

32 75 Total Team
12 32 18 RODRIGUEZ Luis

8 18 16 DIAZ Cesar
4 34 Total Team
3 7 15 PAULINO Richi
1 2 13 ROSARIO Jesus
5 73 Total Team
1 9 15 PAULINO Richi
1 14 12 ARREDONDO Francisco

34 Total Team
75 182 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

29 87 Total Team
8 28 6 HARRY Enrique
5 19 7 PHILLIP Marlon
6 32 Total Team
2 6 5 GRANT Newton
2 10 14 ROBERTS Adriel
1 53 Total Team
1 10 6 HARRY Enrique

15 Total Team
51 172 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

DOM • DOMINICAN REPUBLIC 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 VILLAR Alexander
2 BENITES Manuel
5 MIESES EngerL
7 SANTANA Endy

12 ARREDONDO Francisco
13 ROSARIO Jesus
14 ROMERO Felix
15 PAULINO Richi
16 DIAZ Cesar
18 RODRIGUEZ Luis
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1
3
5

11
8

13

Coach:
Assistant:

RODRIGUEZ, Loren (DOM)
DANTE, Jose (DOM)

TRI • TRINIDAD & TOBAGO 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 THEODORE Joel
3 WILLIAMS ClintonL
5 GRANT Newton
6 HARRY Enrique
7 PHILLIP Marlon
8 DONALD Kameron
9 WRIGHT Rashaun

12 BASDEO Varendra
14 ROBERTS Adriel
16 PRESCOTT Nicholas
17 EDWARDS Tevin
18 STEWART Daynte
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4

6
10

5
2

1
4
4

Coach:
Assistant:

DICKSON, Gideon
SIMMONS, Lyndon

Referees: SANCHEZ, Randy (MEX) & ERAZO, Jorge (COL)

TRI
DOM 3

0 16
25

20
25

15
25

51
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:19 0:22 0:19 1:00

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

2 15005/09/2016
GUANAJUATO
"LA COLMENA"

Match duration:  Start: 21:04  End: 22:10  Total: 1:06
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
NORCECA Copa PanAm Masculina Sub23
POOL B


